1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994

Ruth Hawley

Carol Fahling
Phyllis Jorissen
Wilma Jean Sage
Judith Teichman
Jane Bixby

Patricia Keller
Suzanne Davis
Carol Kay Peterson
Sara Joyce Green
Leona Warner
Gayle Robinson
Jane Bamaske
Diana Dwan
Christine Adkin
Mary Anderson
Brenda Sanford
Jackie Lund

Nancy Day Cutler
Brenda Lee Rasch
Charline Schmidt
Melanie Ebernach
Judy Miller

Maria Buck

Maggie Mawby
Charlotte M. Lathrop
Rebecca A Pitsch
Heidi Bintz

Joni Lynn Hunt
Paulette Dongville
Michele Lynn Parker
Kim Sedlar

Kathy Rasch

Jorae Reister
Melissa Kay Carlson
Stacey Humphreys
Lisa Kay Chase
Diane Umlor
Jeanne Thome
Penney Marie Vicini
Amy Katherine Umlor
Barbara Kropf
Susan Olney

MICHIGAN APPLE QUEENS SINCE 1952

Oceana County
Kent/Ottawa County
Mason County
Berrien County
Berrien County
Berrien County

lonia/Montcalm County
Mason County

Allegan County

Ingham County
Kent/Ottawa County
Berrien County

Berrien County
Allegan County
Kalamazoo County
Oceana County

Mason County

Mason County
Kent/Ottawa County
Kent/Ottawa County
Mason County

Berrien County

Mason County
Kent/Ottawa County
Ludington

Kent/Ottawa Co. (National)
Saginaw County
Newaygo County
Berrien County
Tuscola County
Manistee County
Kent/Ottawa/Muskegon
Kent/Ottawa/Muskegon
Kent/Ottawa/Muskegon
Kent/Ottawa/Muskegon
Kent/Ottawa/Muskegon
Kent/Ottawa/Muskegon
Comstock Park

Eau Claire

Conklin

Lowell

Benton Harbor



1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Angela Schmitt
Shannon Whorton
Jamie Versluis
Amanda Winkel
Heidi Grabemeyer
Jessica Pagel
Tanya Kober
Melissa Moser
Janna Klein
Amanda Schweitzer
Paula Fisher
Ashley Wright
Pauline Wendzel
Laura Dietrich
Amber Nyblad
Kirstin Miller
Alyson Wendzel
Marissa Tidey
Courtney Heeren
Elizabeth Wittenbach
Mary Stoll

Sara Reisinger
Hannah Rasch

Belmont

Eau Claire
Comstock Park
Watervliet
Dowagiac
Berrien Springs
Sparta
Coloma
Conklin
Sparta

Berrien Center
Belding
Watervliet
Conklin
Casnovia
Vassar
Watervliet
Decatur
Grand Rapids
Belding

Kent City
Freeland
Conklin



